Thornapple Budget 2026

Revenue

Levy

Forest Crop
Revenue Sharing
Trip Grant

Fire Ins Reim
Transportation Aid
Environmental
Dump Revenue
Recycled Reimbursement
Bank Int

Building Permits
Misc

Carry over (Under)
Total Revenue

Expenditures

Board Salaries
Assessor

Elections
Townbhall Building
Insurances

Safety, Health & Welfare Fund

Highway Fund
Sanitation Fund
Equipment Fund

Total Expenses

Difference
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$59,771.00
600.00
77,650.13
2,220.00
141,921.94
17,662.00
11,000.00
800.00
400.00
700.00
1,800.00

&L

314,525.07

PP P PSPPSR &L

&L

21,890.00
20,700.00
2,000.00
2,600.00
15,500.00
22,274.00
215,561.07
6,500.00
7,500.00

314,525.07




