

Thornapple Budget 2026

Revenue

Levy		\$59,771.00
Forest Crop	\$	600.00
Revenue Sharing	\$	77,650.13
Trip Grant	\$	-
Fire Ins Reim	\$	2,220.00
Transportation Aid	\$	141,921.94
Environmental	\$	17,662.00
Dump Revenue	\$	11,000.00
Recycled Reimbursement	\$	800.00
Bank Int	\$	400.00
Building Permits	\$	700.00
Misc	\$	1,800.00
Carry over (Under)		
Total Revenue		\$ 314,525.07
		\$ -

Expenditures

Board Salaries		\$ 21,890.00
Assessor		\$ 20,700.00
Elections		\$ 2,000.00
Townhall Building		\$ 2,600.00
Insurances		\$ 15,500.00
Safety, Health & Welfare Fund		\$ 22,274.00
Highway Fund		\$ 215,561.07
Sanitation Fund		\$ 6,500.00
Equipment Fund		\$ 7,500.00
Total Expenses		\$ 314,525.07
Difference		\$ -